Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4 Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Low Temperature Passive Probes, LTP Series
Figure 2. Nomenclature and Order Guide1
 L  TP   C   T    A    A    20    MB    S    I    T    X   01
Temperature Range
Temperature Probe
L  -40 °C to 150 °C [-40 °F to 302 °F]
A    NTC-1000 at 25 °C (3947 Beta 0 °C/100 °C)
F    NTC-2057 at 25 °C (3520 Beta 0 °C/100 °C)
G    NTC-2252 at 25 °C (3947 Beta 0 °C/100 °C)
H  NTC-2795 at 25 °C (4073 Beta 0 °C/100 °C)
For example, LTPCTAA20MBSITX01 defines an LTP Series Low Temperature Passive Probe, -40 °C to 150 °C [-40 °F to 302 °F]
temperature range, configurable construction type, NTC Thermistor outptut, NTC-1000 at 25 °C (3947 Beta 0 °C/100 °C) thermistor
curve, ±0.8 °C, 25 °C to 100 °C accuracy, 20 mm probe tip length, M10 X 1,25 mechanical connector thread size, 19 mm mechanical
connector hex size, integral connector electrical interface, Deutsch DT04-2P electrical connector type.
C   Configurable
Construction Type
T   Thermistor, NTC
Output
Thermistor Curve
A    ±0.8 °C, 25 °C to 100 °C
Accuracy
20    20 ±1,0 mm
25   25 ±1,0 mm
30  30 ±1,0 mm
35  35 ±1,0 mm
40  40 ±1,0 mm
45  45 ±1,0 mm
50  50 ±1,0 mm
I   Integral connector
Electrical Interface
B
D
E
M
S
T
Electrical Connector Type
MB
MD
MF
MH
MI2
UE2
GB
S    19 mm A/F
B   22 mm A/F
Mechanical Connector Hex Size
Probe Tip Length
Pigtail Length
Mechanical Connector Thread Size2
Probe tip length Hex size
Electrical
Interface/Electrical
 Connector TypeMechanical
connector
 thread size
Probe Mechanical
 Connector
TP
9,5 mm
[0.37 in]
4,0 mm
[0.16 in]
36 mm
[1.42 in]
X   Integral connector
Designation1
01   Standard
Notes:
1 Standard configurations shown, customization available upon request.
2 MI and UE Mechanical Connectors available only with Mechanical Connector Hex Size B (22 mm A/F).
009092-5-EN IL50